

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4276/2014

SULOCHANAN URS**Appellant(s)**

VERSUS

N.T. RANGASWAMY & ORS.**Respondent(s)****(IA No. 93762/2013 - APPLICATION FOR STAY)****Date : 02-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.**

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pai, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list
the matter after two weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER